
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S 15 FT, W 275 FT FOR POB,
RUN S 500 FT, W 290 FT, N 500

KETCHAM JAMES HUNTER & LUCI R/KETCHAM LUCI R
8744 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-5S-17-09074-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02
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07/20/2017 BC 3.33 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
3

131,299
1,380
33,300

165,979
0

165,979
0

165,979
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1047/1801 5/27/2005 WD Q I 06 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERETT W ROGERS

JAMES HUNTER & LUCI

1042/2756 4/05/2005 WD Q I 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY L RICHARDSON ETA

EVERETTE W ROGERS
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234 SW JIM WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,673 107.8000 120.74 201,998 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 114,268

FEP 224 80 179 14,048

FOP 128 30 38 2,982

1,808 1,673 131,299

BAS= W24 FEP= N8 W28 S8 E28$ W28 S28 E24 FOP= S8 E16 N8W16$
E28 N28$.
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28

28
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,080

1,380

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,300


